
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

29
4

1,091
5,000
2,908
4,058

21
39

858
5,080
4,446
2,446

33
8

1,271
6,059
2,574
5,470

61
9

3,157
6,248
3,596
6,723

25
8

836
6,843
2,264
6,131

GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

January Only Results

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

2
0

80
688
276
587

5
1

131
580
174
608

6
0

226
671
125
849

2
0

74
641
127
907

1
1

35
1,248

83
1,307

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

6
2

273
2,493
1,487
1,633

7
10

227
1,608
2,156

-60

22
5

750
1,207
1,631

496

37
7

1,100
1,574
1,430
1,706

3
5

105
1,539
1,317

472

January Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 3 Results

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
0

236
1,286

551
1,150

1
0

59
1,306

681
810

16
2

536
1,545
1,142
1,157

8
1

281
1,547

525
1,435

8
4

294
1,455

596
1,316

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

100
979
378
780

6
0

255
957
320
959

7
0

312
1,273

244
1,395

41
1

2,479
1,129
1,590
2,400

4
0

121
1,302

450
1,073

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

9
4

315
379
505
478

8
38

304
204

1,732
-821

2
0

92
450
190
478

5
0

160
533
226
512

1
1

20
786
134
735

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

17
4

651
2,644
1,434
2,408

15
38

618
2,467
2,733

948

25
2

940
3,268
1,576
3,030

54
2

2,920
3,209
2,341
4,347

13
5

435
3,543
1,180
3,124

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Ta-Lung Chiang

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

43
81
19

115

0
0
1

165
31

146

3
0

85
142

21
219

0
0
9

84
32
84

1
1

21
130

16
168

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

132
5

131

0
0
0

135
6

133

0
0
1

113
50
77

1
0

26
140

26
385

0
0
0

126
11

126

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

35
119
153

14

5
1

122
22
65
84

1
-1
51

104
7

157

0
0
9

57
4

68

0
0
0

434
1

442

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

78
332
177
260

5
1

123
322
102
363

4
-1

137
359

78
453

1
0

44
281

62
537

1
1

21
690

28
736

January Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Ta-Lung Chiang

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

50
418
315
207

1
0

40
752
535
321

10
1

302
294
744
-93

3
3

112
411
414
202

2
3

66
151
373

-113

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

337
184
167

1
0

37
202
243

40

1
0

37
213
198

74

27
2

728
189
291
887

0
0
0

282
352
-56

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
2

172
654
389
576

5
10

126
55

421
-223

1
0

51
133
140

57

3
0

116
77
87

115

0
1
0

451
54

408

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
2

223
1,409

888
950

7
10

203
1,009
1,199

138

12
1

390
640

1,082
38

33
5

956
677
792

1,204

2
4

66
884
779
239

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Ta-Lung Chiang
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

138
1,298

740
872

1
1

56
1,533
1,013

804

6
1

257
1,531

477
1,489

4
1

119
1,797

648
1,476

7
1

245
1,770

664
1,584

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

8
0

302
1,058

734
778

5
0

184
1,080

700
694

2
5

74
1,260

521
951

3
6

118
1,242

607
900

5
2

156
1,530

420
1,423

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

12
0

440
2,356
1,474
1,650

6
1

240
2,613
1,713
1,498

8
6

331
2,791

998
2,440

7
7

237
3,039
1,255
2,376

12
3

401
3,300
1,084
3,007

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Magnet Lin

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
2

258
42

277

0
0
5

179
47

179

2
1

88
244

17
351

1
0

30
239

32
269

0
0

14
424

30
441

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

98
57
50

0
0
3

79
25
66

0
0
1

68
30
45

0
0
0

121
33

101

0
0
0

134
25

130

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
2

356
99

327

0
0
8

258
72

245

2
1

89
312

47
396

1
0

30
360

65
370

0
0

14
558

55
571

January Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Magnet Lin

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

38
793
414
536

0
0

18
344
684

-215

6
1

260
385
306
394

3
1

141
649
384
466

1
1

39
458
400
146

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

12
291
185
147

0
0
6

255
273

17

4
3

100
182
243

64

1
1
3

248
254

36

0
0
0

197
138

87

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

50
1,084

599
683

0
0

24
599
957

-198

10
4

360
567
549
458

4
2

144
897
638
502

1
1

39
655
538
233

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Magnet Lin
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